341 Meetings, Statesville Division

June 22, 2023

CONDUCTED VIA ZOOM FOR GOVERNMENT

(instructions follow this calendar)

Trustee John Taylor

Trustee Jimmy Summerlin

Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1607718869

Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1614416799

John Taylor’s cases will be called by Jimmy Summerlin. Use Jimmy
Summerlin’s link to attend the 341 meetings for these cases.

10:00 AM
23-50110

23-50122

10:10 AM
23-50112

23-50127

10:20 AM
23-50121

10:25 AM
23-50117
23-50111

23-50123

William Caleb Wilson-Fannon
Alexandria Leigh Wilson-Fannon
Christy Brown Stanley

John Jairo Bejarano
Brittany Paris Moffitt

James Allen Barnes

Robert Bruce Smith, Jr.

Bradley James Foster

(John W. Taylor, Trustee)
Abbey Elizabeth Pharr Newton
(John W. Taylor, Trustee)

(Thomas C. Flippin)

(Thomas C. Flippin)

(James B. Mallory, Ill)
(James B. Mallory, Il1)

(Penelope Joyner Hamby)

(Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)
(Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)

(Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)



https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1607718869
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1614416799

10:40 AM
23-50113

23-50129

23-50095

23-50114

Jonathan Wayne Sigmon
(John W. Taylor, Trustee)
Stephen Allen Brittain
(John W. Taylor, Trustee)
Billy Ray Morton

Tamara Crooks Morton
Nhumai Mai Inthavong

(Allen W. Wood, Ill)
(Allen W. Wood, Ill)
(Allen W. Wood, Ill)

(Allen W. Wood, Il1)

Please connect approximately 5 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the prior meeting may
not be concluded; please stay in the waiting room until admitted by the trustee.

Plan to attend your 341 meeting from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios. Do not attempt to

connect while driving.

If connecting with your cell phone, make sure you have reviewed the information on cell phone settings for
Zoom here: https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom.

The videoconference will be recording continuously.



https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom

