341 Meetings, Statesville Division June 22, 2023

CONDUCTED VIA ZOOM FOR GOVERNMENT

(instructions follow this calendar)

Trustee John Taylor		Trustee Jimmy Summerlin		
Join ZoomGov Meeting https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1607718869		Join ZoomGov Meeting https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1614416799		
John Taylor's cases will be called by Jimmy Summerlin. Use Jimmy Summerlin's link to attend the 341 meetings for these cases.	10:00 AM			
	23-50110	William Caleb Wilson-Fannon Alexandria Leigh Wilson-Fannon	(Thomas C. Flippin)	
	23-50122	Christy Brown Stanley	(Thomas C. Flippin)	
	10:10 AM			
	23-50112	John Jairo Bejarano	(James B. Mallory, III)	
	23-50127	Brittany Paris Moffitt	(James B. Mallory, III)	
	10:20 AM			
	23-50121	James Allen Barnes	(Penelope Joyner Hamby)	
	10:25 AM			
	23-50117	Robert Bruce Smith, Jr.	(Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)	
	23-50111	Bradley James Foster (John W. Taylor, Trustee)	(Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)	
	23-50123	Abbey Elizabeth Pharr Newton (John W. Taylor, Trustee)	(Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)	

10:40 AM		
23-50113	Jonathan Wayne Sigmon (John W. Taylor, Trustee)	(Allen W. Wood, III)
23-50129	Stephen Allen Brittain (John W. Taylor, Trustee)	(Allen W. Wood, III)
23-50095	Billy Ray Morton Tamara Crooks Morton	(Allen W. Wood, III)
23-50114	Nhumai Mai Inthavong	(Allen W. Wood, III)

Please connect approximately 5 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the prior meeting may not be concluded; please stay in the waiting room until admitted by the trustee.

Plan to attend your 341 meeting from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios. Do not attempt to connect while driving.

If connecting with your cell phone, make sure you have reviewed the information on cell phone settings for Zoom here: https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom.

The videoconference will be recording continuously.